NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Holguin Arango Diego Alexander (diholguin3)

3

Si

23,023 $50,172,45 S0 $69,069,00 S0 $119,241,4
3 0 53
45,219 $50,172,45 S0 $135,657,0 S0 $185,829,4
3 00 53
66,803 $50,172,45 S0 $200,409,0 S0 $250,581,4
3 00 53
88,859 $50,172,45 S0 $266,577,0 S0 $316,749,4
3 00 53
111,603 | $50,172,45 S0 $334,809,0 S0 $384,981,4
3 00 53
134,077 | $50,172,45 S0 $402,231,0 S0 $452,403,4
3 00 53
157,088 | $50,172,45 S0 $471,264,0 S0 $521,436,4
3 00 53
179,354 | $50,172,45 S0 $538,062,0 S0 $588,234,4
3 00 53
200,908 | $50,172,45 S0 $602,724,0 S0 $652,896,4
3 00 53
222,891 $50,172,45 S0 $668,673,0 S0 §718,8454
3 00 53
245,667 | $50,172,45 S0 §737,001,0 S0 §787,173,4
3 00 53
268,170 | $50,172,45 S0 $804,510,0 S0 $854,682,4
3 00 53
$5,833,055,436.00
$20,003.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

28.47%

26.68%

71.53%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$604,278,301.00

$24,553.00

$28,200.00

$25,500,000.00

$36,455.00

$1,119.70




